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LOWER MACHINE ; TERRA
LOWER MACHINE ASS'Y T HBHRALL 1-1 []| 2
LOWER MACHINE ASS'Y TSRS 1-1a []J| 3-1
CRAWLER SHOE ADJ. DEVICE su—3  va—REE 1-2 [ ]| 4
FRONT IDLER ASS'Y 7oy h T4 RS 1-3 []| s
LOWER ROLLER ASS'Y o7 — B—SHr 1- 4 []| 8
LOWER TRACTION HYD. PIPING TR TR 1-5 []] 10
LOWER TRACTION HYD. PIPING TR TR E 1-sa []]| 11-1
TURNTABLE ; —vFr—TI;
TURNTABLE & 4 — 57 —7 VRHEERINT Y 7 4ilsr 2- 1 []] 14
SWING BEARING ASS'Y
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TRACTION SHIFT PIPING ASS'Y TR AL 4- 4 []] 27-1
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HOE ATTACHMENT PIPING ASS'Y = Ty FA Y MBI 11- 4 []] 122
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BLADE PIPING ASS'Y ﬂtﬂfi/ﬂﬁﬁag 12— 2 [ ]| 128
OPTION SPECIFICATION ; BRI ;
SPARE PORT PIPING ASS'Y FhfiA— MCEHL 15- 1 [ ]| 132
SPARE PORT PIPING ASS'Y Tl — MBI 15— 1A [ ]] 135-1
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KEY No.|] PART No. DESCRIPTTION Q'TY|[CHAN.| SERIAL No. REMARKS
AR ARAR L
0 x5301 213 00 | Lower Machine Ass'y 1 BG000001~BG000395
Ju—35 a—Hr
0-1 x5301 184 00 | Shoe Ass'y, Crawler (Rubber) 1 BGO000001~
IL 9—5 Ya-—
1 0653 762 UA | *Shoe, Rubber Crawler 1 BG000001~
fix— ()
2 4457 365 00 | *Cover (R.H.) 1 BG000001~
BHUERIL b (LW, FWH, $18) fERET,
3 x0517 100 20 * Bolt, Treatment (W, /LW, F.W) 4 Not for use. M10x 20 P=1.25
BHYUEHR)L b (LW, FW{L, #8)
0518 100 20 *Bolt, Treatment (W,/L.W, F.W) 4 BG000001~ M10x 20 P=1.25
fpx— (%)
4 4457 364 00 | *Cover (L.H.) 1 BG000001~
Ty HN—
5 4457 469 00 * Cover, Under 1 BGO000001~
BHUERIL b (LW, FWAD
6 0517 080 16 | *Bolt, Treatment (W,/L.W, F.W) 4 BG000001~ M8 x 16
o7— JU—ALA
7 4200 696 00 * Frame, Lower 1 BG000001~
Ya— HAFK
8 4403 859 00 | * *Guide, Shoe 4 BG000001~
EITE—FHL
9 #0757 730 UA | *Motor Ass'y, Traction 2 BG000001~ Sh. No. 5 -1
K547 ZX7afvh
10 4234 548 00 * Sproket, Drive 2 BG000001~
NERFRN b
11 0562 100 20 * Bolt, Socket Head 34 BG000001~ M10 x 20
* = 1. &Y — FNiEBG000001~BG000395 S8 o
N OTE This sheet is applied to SER. No. BGO0O0001~BG000395.
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KEY No.|] PART No. DESCRIPTTION Q'TY|CHAN.| SERIAL No. REMARKS
TECB AR L
0 x5301 286 00 | Lower Machine Ass'y 1 BG000396~
Jua—35 Ya—#ir '
0-1 x5301 184 00 | Shoe Ass'y, Crawler (Rubber) 1 BG000001~
I v—35 Ya-—
1 0653 762 UA | *Shoe, Rubber Crawler 1 BG000001~
A= ()
2 4453 026 00 | *Cover (RH.) 1 BG000396~
BYURFEL b (LW, FWH, $E8)
3 0518 100 20 | *Bolt, Treatment (W,/L.W, F.W) 6 BG000396~ M10x20 P=1.25
HN— ()
4 4453 027 00 | *Cover (L.H.) 1 BG000396~
Try HN—
5 4457 469 00 * Cover, Under 1 BG000001~
BUIEARIL b (LW, FWAD)
6 0517 080 16 | *Bolt, Treatment (W,/L.W, F.W) 4 BG000001~ M8 x 16
oy— JU—AL
7 4200 713 00 *Frame, Lower 1 BG000396~
Ya— HAK
8 4403 859 00 | * *Guide, Shoe 4 BG000001~
EITE— SR
9 #0757 770 UA | xMotor Ass'y, Traction 2 BG000396~ Sh. No. 5 - 1A
KS47 XFa4bvyb
10 4234 548 00 * Sproket, Drive 2 BG000001~
A=V E V2N
11 0562 100 20 | *Bolt, Socket Head 34 BG000001~ M10 x 20
Ry v ~y K KLk
12 4004 281 01 * Bolt, Button Head 4 BG000396~ M10 x 20
SRR
13 0593 100 00 | *Washer, Flat 4 BG000396~ M10
YVa— HANK
14 4475 689 00 * Guide, Shoe 2 BG000396~
N OTE
THI i
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